“ERTIFICATION OF CONTINUING ELIGIBILITY FOR CLASS A
STATUS

In accordance with FCC Rules 73.3526 (e) (17) 73.6001, I hereby certify

that for the period from JANUARY 1 to MARCH 31, 2Gis

Class A TV Station WYBU is on the air 24 hours per day. I further certify

that the station aired at least an average of three hours per week of locally-

produced programming, consisting of the foilowing progr

PROGRAM TITLE

HOPE 4 YOU

SOUTHERN GOSPEL
STRAIGHT BIBLE TALK
DR. SHARON BILLINS
PROPHETIC ROUNDTABLE
THE BENNING REPORT
ANTIOCH BAPTIST

TIME FOR DELIVERANCE
GOSPEL GREATS

LIBERTY HILL BAPT.

PUT GOD FIRST

PUBLIC AGENDA

UNITY WITH PAM HOVEY
LIVE THE LIFE

HEATH & THE CHECKER BAND
THE SHARON JONES SHOW
LOVE THAT MATTERS

DAYS OF THE WEEK
THURSDAY
MONDAY
MONDAY
SATURDAY
FRIDAY
SATURDAY
SUNDAY
SATURDAY
SATURDAY
SUNDAY
SUNDAY
SUNDAY
MONDAY
SUNDAY
SATURDAY
SUNDAY
THURSDAY

TIME OF DAY
6:30PM

3:00PM

5:00PM
4:30PM

8:30PM

12 NOON

7:30AM
7:30PM

8:00 PM
4:00PM
6:00 PM
6:30PM
7:00PM
9:30PM
8:30AM
9:00PM

5:00PM

DURATION
30 MIN.
1 HOUR
30 MIN.
30 MIN.
30 MIN.
30 MIN.
30 MIN.
30 MIN.
1 HOUR
1 HOUR

30 MIN.
30 MIN.
30 MIN.
30 MIN.
30 MIN.
30 MIN.
30 MIN.

PLACED IN THE STATION’S PUBLIC FILE AND CERTIFIED BY ME
THIS 2ND DAY OF APRIL, 2015.

VI

RGIL THOMPSON

Sl'GNAT@RE

GENERAL MANAGER
WYBU



