CERTIFICATION OF CONTINUING ELIGIBILITY FOR CLASS A STATUS

In accordance with FCC Rules 73.3526 (e) (17) 73.6001, I hereby certify that for the period from JANUARY 1 to MARCH 31, 2015
Class A TV Station WYBU is on the air 24 hours per day. I further certify

that the station aired at least an average of three hours per week of locally-

produced programming, consisting of the following programs:

PROGRAM TITLE	DAYS OF THE WEEK	TIME OF DAY	DURATION
HOPE 4 YOU	THURSDAY	6:30PM	30 MIN.
SOUTHERN GOSPEL	MONDAY	3:00PM	1 HOUR
STRAIGHT BIBLE TALK	MONDAY	5:00PM	30 MIN.
DR. SHARON BILLINS	SATURDAY	4:30PM	30 MIN.
PROPHETIC ROUNDTABLE	FRIDAY	8:30PM	30 MIN.
THE BENNING REPORT	SATURDAY	12 NOON	30 MIN.
ANTIOCH BAPTIST	SUNDAY	7:30AM	30 MIN.
TIME FOR DELIVERANCE	SATURDAY	7:30PM	30 MIN.
GOSPEL GREATS	SATURDAY	8:00 PM	1 HOUR
LIBERTY HILL BAPT.	SUNDAY	4:00PM	1 HOUR
PUT GOD FIRST	SUNDAY	6:00 PM	30 MIN.
PUBLIC AGENDA	SUNDAY	6:30PM	30 MIN.
UNITY WITH PAM HOVEY	MONDAY	7:00PM	30 MIN.
LIVE THE LIFE	SUNDAY	9:30PM	30 MIN.
HEATH & THE CHECKER BA	ND SATURDAY	8:30AM	30 MIN.
THE SHARON JONES SHOW	SUNDAY	9:00PM	30 MIN.
LOVE THAT MATTERS	THURSDAY	5:00PM	30 MIN.

PLACED IN THE STATION'S PUBLIC FILE AND CERTIFIED BY ME THIS 2ND DAY OF APRIL, 2015.

VIRGIL THOMPSON

GENERAL MANAGER WYBU

SIGNATURE